

ITEM NO.114

COURT NO.6

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7434/2010

B.S.N.L.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SISTEMA SHYAM TELESERVICES LTD.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 1/2010 - STAY APPLICATION)

WITH C.A. No. 7435/2010

(IA No. 1/2010 - STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 28-08-2024 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mansoor Ali Shoket, Adv.

Mr. Nitin Kala, Adv.

Mr. Kunal Singh, AOR

Mr. Safdar Ali Shoket, Adv.

Mr. Tanmay Jain, Adv.

Ms. Kanishka Rawat, Adv.

Ms. Shikha Sarin , AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Time is sought on behalf of the appellant.

List on 17th October, 2024.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
AR-CUM-PS

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER