

ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.6

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7434/2010

B.S.N.L.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SISTEMA SHYAM TELESERVICES LTD.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 1/2010 - STAY APPLICATION
IA No.227222/2024 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

WITH C.A. No. 7435/2010 - (IA No. 1/2010 - STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 17-10-2024 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AHSANUDDIN AMANULLAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Tejveer Singh Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Paul, AOR
Ms. Vishakha Ahuja, Adv.
Ms. Rangoli Seth, Adv.
Ms. Sanjleena Lal, Adv.
Ms. Eka Kumari Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mansoor Ali Shoket, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Kala, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Singh, AOR
Mr. Safdar Ali Shoket, Adv.
Mr. Tanmay Jain, Adv.
Ms. Kanishka Rawat, Adv.

Ms. Shikha Sarin, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on IA No.227222/2024.

List on 23rd January, 2025.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
AR-CUM-PS

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER